Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Lowry - (806691) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:20.61
4:21.43
4:22.03
4:22.26
4:23.45
4:24.51
4:25.98
4:27.88
4:38.55
4:41.80

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:24.51
4:20.61
4:27.88
4:21.43
4:22.03
4:23.45
4:22.26
4:25.98
4:38.55

4:41.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
535
531
530
522
516
508
497
442

427

WA Pts

516
540
497
535
531
522
530
508
442

427

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

01/03/14
09/03/13
13/01/13
11/03/12
09/12/12
16/07/15
08/01/12
24/11113
27/02/11
09/01/11

Date

16/07/15
01/03/14
24/11113
09/03/13
13/01/13
09/12/12
11/03/12
08/01/12
27/02/11
09/01/11

Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Canterbury

Venue

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Thanet Swim 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



