Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Lowry - (806691) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:20.61	540	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:21.43	535	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:22.03	531	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	2
4:22.26	530	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:23.45	522	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
4:24.51	516	Н	16/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:25.98	508	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
4:27.88	497	Н	24/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
4:38.55	442	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:41.80	427	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:24.51	516	Н	16/07/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
4:20.61	540	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:27.88	497	Н	24/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
4:21.43	535	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:22.03	531	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	2
4:23.45	522	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
4:22.26	530	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:25.98	508	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
4:38.55	442	Н	27/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:41.80	427	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3